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- Nelson Mandela



Table of Contents

Chapter 1
General introduction

Chapter 2
Tools for studying antigen processing and cross-presentation

Chapter 3

The optimization of bioorthogonal epitope ligation within MHC-I
complexes

Chapter 4

Towards imaging of bioorthogonal antigens throughout antigen
cross-presentation

Chapter 5

Bioorthogonal deprotection on the dendritic cell surface allows

chemical control of antigen cross-presentation

Chapter 6

Summary and future prospects

Streszczenie

List of Publications

Curriculum Vitae

15

31

59

77

93

101

104

105





